UNIVERSITYof WISCONSIN

UWMILWAUKEE
—

Student Accounts - Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees or differential tuition
that will be charged in addition to normal tuition. Consult the Fall 2024 Schedule of Classes for a
complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table
available from the Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Undergraduate Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

# of Minnesota w/
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Midwest Rate
1 110.00 433.00 162.00 165.00
2 220.00 866.00 324.00 330.00
3 330.00 1,299.00 486.00 495.00
4 440.00 1,732.00 648.00 660.00
5 550.00 2,165.00 810.00 825.00
6 660.00 2,598.00 972.00 990.00
7 770.00 3,031.00 1,134.00 1,155.00
8 880.00 3,464.00 1,296.00 1,320.00
9 990.00 3,897.00 1,458.00 1,485.00
10 1,100.00 4,330.00 1,620.00 1,650.00
11 1,210.00 4,763.00 1,782.00 1,815.00
12 1,320.00 5,196.00 1,944.00 1,980.00
19 or more,
s;’f'ct[']‘;’r‘; 110.00 433.00 162.00 165.00
credit




UNIVERSITYof WISCONSIN

UWMILWAUKEE
—

Student Accounts - Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees or differential tuition
that will be charged in addition to normal tuition. Consult the Fall 2024 Schedule of Classes for a

complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table
available from the Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Graduate Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

# of Minnesota w/

Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Midwest Rate
1 209.00 767.00 375.00 313.00
2 418.00 1,534.00 750.00 626.00
3 627.00 2,301.00 1,125.00 939.00
4 836.00 3,068.00 1,500.00 1,252.00
5 1,045.00 3,835.00 1,875.00 1,565.00
6 1,254.00 4,602.00 2,250.00 1,878.00
7 1,463.00 5,369.00 2,625.00 2,191.00
8 1,672.00 6,136.00 3,000.00 2,504.00

Dissertator Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024
# of Minnesota w/

Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Midwest Rate
1 142.00 336.00 202.00 202.00
2 284.00 672.00 404.00 404.00
3 426.00 1,008.00 606.00 606.00
4 568.00 1,344.00 808.00 808.00
5 710.00 1,680.00 1,010.00 1,010.00
6 852.00 2,016.00 1,212.00 1,212.00
7 994.00 2,352.00 1,414.00 1,414.00
8 1,136.00 2,688.00 1,616.00 1,616.00




UNIVERSITYof WISCONSIN

UWMILWAUKEE
—

Student Accounts - Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees or differential tuition
that will be charged in addition to normal tuition. Consult the Fall 2024 Schedule of Classes for a
complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table
available from the Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Business Masters Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate

1 261.00 897.00 305.00 391.00
2 522.00 1,794.00 610.00 782.00
3 783.00 2,691.00 915.00 1,173.00
4 1,044.00 3,588.00 1,220.00 1,564.00
5 1,305.00 4,485.00 1,525.00 1,955.00
6 1,566.00 5,382.00 1,830.00 2,346.00
7 1,827.00 6,279.00 2,135.00 2,737.00
8 2,088.00 7,176.00 2,440.00 3,128.00
Health Science Masters* Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest

Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate

1 243.00 898.00 375.00 364.00
2 486.00 1,796.00 750.00 728.00
3 729.00 2,694.00 1,125.00 1,092.00
4 972.00 3,592.00 1,500.00 1,456.00
5 1,215.00 4,490.00 1,875.00 1,820.00
6 1,458.00 5,388.00 2,250.00 2,184.00
7 1,701.00 6,286.00 2,625.00 2,548.00
8 1,944.00 7,184.00 3,000.00 2,912.00
9 2,187.00 8,082.00 3,375.00 3,276.00
10 2,430.00 8,980.00 3,750.00 3,640.00

*Communication Science & Disorders and Occupational Therapy Only
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Student Accounts - Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024

The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees or differential tuition
that will be charged in addition to normal tuition. Consult the Fall 2024 Schedule of Classes for a
complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table
available from the Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Dr of Nursing Practitioner - Audit Fee Schedules Fall 2024

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate
1 232.00 769.00 330.00 348.00
2 464.00 1,538.00 660.00 696.00
3 696.00 2,307.00 990.00 1,044.00
4 928.00 3,076.00 1,320.00 1,392.00
5 1,160.00 3,845.00 1,650.00 1,740.00
6 1,392.00 4,614.00 1,980.00 2,088.00
7 1,624.00 5,383.00 2,310.00 2,436.00
8 1,856.00 6,152.00 2,640.00 2,784.00
UWM Waukesha ASOC Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2024
# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate
1 65.00 267.00 67.00 97.00
2 130.00 534.00 134.00 194.00
3 195.00 801.00 201.00 291.00
4 260.00 1,068.00 268.00 388.00
5 325.00 1,335.00 335.00 485.00
6 390.00 1,602.00 402.00 582.00
7 455.00 1,869.00 469.00 679.00
8 520.00 2,136.00 536.00 776.00
9 585.00 2,403.00 603.00 873.00
10 650.00 2,670.00 670.00 970.00
11 715.00 2,937.00 737.00 1,067.00
12 780.00 3,204.00 804.00 1,164.00
19 or more,
;jr‘"ct;‘;’r’; 65.00 267.00 67.00 97.00
credit




